
1 DLEORTU

2 GGITALV DOUTER H4  18 18

3 AAEPORT GLAVIOT 5C  22 40

4 HCNAIRT PALOTERA D3  72 112

5 HEOSSUN TRANCHAI 10B 79 191

6 DAINOSU HOUSSE J6  35 226

7 TFUIEIX SOUDAIN K1  73 299

8 BGEAENS FIXISTE 1G  60 359

9 CFALENP SABEEN N1  40 399

10 LNLAEP[ FECAL 12I 30 429

11 NEEORTU PLANELLe M7  76 505

12 MKMSISU ENTOURE O3  85 590

13 MMLEISU SKI 15M 46 636

14 MBEGNEW SUIE 11D 32 668

15 BMGILNO EWEE 8A  39 707

16 QBOGMUV LINO 2H  23 730

17 OGBMRVY QUI G3  21 751

18 AJMMRG[ DOYEN 4K  30 781

19 VDMBGME MAJoRe 14H 28 809

VE 15G 24 833

Coup
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